MARKET TRENDS note: Data points beginning October 29, 2018 are based on Bloomberg Valuation (BVAL)
methodology, following the phasing out of R2 reference rates.

INTEREST: T-Bill Rates (91-day) Inflation Rates
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Yield Curves - Secondary Market (BVAL)

10%
8%
o 6%
Q —
] -
x — —— — —— R
4% —
- = __-_____-_-_---/—
2% 7(\-_"’.‘-'7 -
0% T T T T T T T T T T
BSP- 91d 182d 364d 2yr 3yr  4yr  5yr  7yr  10yr 20yr 25yr
OIN
Tenor
STOCKS: Phisix -
10,000 Phisix
7,122.25
9,000 e 7,450 A
8,000
2 7,300
€ 7,000 8
S £ 7,119.0
6,000 o
7,150 1 7,197.50
5,000
713071 7,134.18
4,000 7,000 — : : #047-85;
(=2} (<2} (2] (<] (2] D o o o o o o o o o o o o
d 9 d d 4 d 8§ &8 § 8§ & 8§ &8 8§ 8 & & d 29-Dec 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan
5 2 o 60 2 48 S5 L S < sS55I A0 20
Month Date
INTEREST: Bank Lending Rate (prime) Bank Lending Rate (%)
6 6
|
g 5 ;\;\ |
8 @ 5
K 4 3 1 507 5.07 5.07 5.07 5.07
3 4 T T T
2292222888888 ¢888G¢% 8§ R 29Dec 4 e o
S L W0 z A S L s Qs DS < v 0 z A
Month Date
Peso-U.S. Dollar Rate
Peso-US Dollar Rate
50
8 o 49
o) 1)
2 2
2 2 4
12
e & 48.02 48.02 48.04 48.06 48
47
4 9 ¢4 g g 2 & 8 & 8 & g & 8 & 9 g8« ‘ ‘ ‘
5 2 & 0 Z 4S5 L 3 T3S S5 5 I B0 2 06 29-Dec 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan
Month Date
Prepared by ORIGINAL SIGNED
Financial Market Monitoring and Analysis Division DC, FMMAD

Research Service, Planning and Policy SubSector
Date: 1/8/2021 0:00



— &

0c/a
0Z/N

7-Jan

7-Jan



61

7-Jan

7-Jan

3.05

7-Jan




